
SI No. 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Rajeshwari Education Foundation (R) 
Patel Muddanna Shetty Campus, Radha Farms, Sanoor Village 
Karkala Taluk - 574 114, Udupi District, Karnataka 

Name of the School: RAJESHWARI NATIONAL SCHOOL 
Academic Year: 2025-2026 

I, hereby express my willingness and consent to be a member of the School Management 
Committee (SMC) of Rajeshwari National School for the academic year 2025-2026. 
I understand the purpose, roles, and responsibilities of the School Management Committee 
and agree to actively participate in meetings, discussions, planning, and decision-making 
processes for the effective functioning and development of the school. 
l assure that I will carry out my duties sincerely and abide by the rules, policies, and guidelines 
prescribed by the school and the concerned authorities during my tenure as a committee 
member. 
This consent is given voluntarily and without any force or obligation. 

Name 

Mr.Devi Prasad Shetty 
Mr.Laxminarayana Nayak 

Dr.Ajith Prakash 

Mrs.Shashikala 

Mr.Pradeep N 

Mr.Ranjith Jain 

Mr.Harish Anchan 

Mr.Prashanth Shetty 
Mrs.Sangeetha S Karunakar 

CONSENT LETTER 

Mr.Chirag Rao 
Mrs.Mamatha P 

Mr.Jayanth ASI 
Mrs.Laxmi -WPC 180 

Mr.Venkatesh Jagadish Devadiga 

Designation in SMC 

Chairman 

Member Secretary 

Co-Opted Member 
Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Ph: +91 80953 41169, 87621 19917 

Signature 

hutantey 
arumekar 

Email: info@rajeshwariedu.com | Web: rajeshwariedu.com 



No. 

8 

S 

9 

1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

Name 

Mr.Devi Prasad 
Shetty 

Mr.Laxminarayana 
Nayak 

Mrs.Shashikala 
Hegde 

Mr.Pradeep N 

Mr.Ranjith Jain 

Mr.Harish Anchan 

Mr.Prashanth 
Shetty 

Mrs.Sangeetha S 

Rajeshwari Education Foundation (R) 

Karunakar 

Patel Muddanna Shetty Campus, Radha Farms, Sanoor Village 
Karkala Taluk- 574 114, Udupi District, Karnataka 

Dr.Ajith Prakash V Shridhar Rao 

List Of School Management Committee Menmbers 

Father/Spouse 
Name 

Late Raghava 
Shetty 

Madhava 
Nayak 

Kumarayya 
Hegde 
Late 

Rathnaverma 
Jain 

Dharmaraja 
Kambli 

Late Nemu 

Poojary 

Late Krishna L 
Shetty 

Sheethal S 
Karunakar 

Occupation 

Chairman 

Principal 

Doctor 

Principal 

Principal 

Parent 
Representative 

Parent 
Representative 

Business 

Teacher 

Designation 
in SMC 

Chairman 

Member 
Secretary 

Co-Opted 
Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Ph: +91 80953 41169, 87621 19917 

Address 

S.No.391/4,Patel 
Muddanna Shetty 
Campus, Radha 

Farma,Sanoor Village, 
Karkala Taluk-574114 
Malathi Nivasa,#3 

113D,Golya 
House, Near Swaraj 
maidan,Moodibidri 

574227 
2-89/2,Ayushree 

Murathangadi,Sanoor 
Karkala-574114 

Vardhaman Primary 
School,sanoor 
Joduman,Jolara 
Bettu,Nellikaru 

Post, Karkala-574122 
Ayarabettu House, 
Kanthavara Post and 

Village 
Karkala-574129 

Badekkila, 
Gundyadka Post , 

Kukkundoor,Karkala 
Taluk,Udupi 

Near Regency Hotel, 
Murathanagadi 
„Sanoor, Karkala 

Contact No. 

Email: info @rajeshwariedu.com | Web: rajeshwariedu.com 

8095341169 

8660519901 

9902473185 

9482255444 

Avinash Nivas,Sanoor 9845304162 

9481344441 

7760884855 

9844617452 

8792133405 



10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Mr.Chirag Rao 

Mrs.Mamatha P 

Mr.Jayanth ASI 

Mrs.Laxmi -WPC 
180 

Mr.Venkatesh 
Jagadish Devadiga 

Rajeshwari Education Foundation (R) 
Patel Muddanna Shetty Campus, Radha Farns, Sanoor Village 
Karkala Taluk - 574 114, Udupi District, Karnataka 

K Umesh Rao 

K.Harish 
Adhikari 

Late Narayan 
Acharya 

Prabhu Patil 

Jagadish 
Devediga 

Sports Person 

Educationist 

Advocate 

Police 
Department 

Police 
Department 

Theater 
Personality 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Near Hotel Chirag, 
Bajagoli 

Flat No:014,1t floor, 9845853756 
B Block,Sai Panchami 

residency 
Jodraste, Kukkundoor 

Karkala 

9901929398 

Karkala Police Station 6363076026 

Karkala Police Station 7022783162 

9/14,Jogalabettu 
Primary School ,Near 
Bhuvanendra College 

Karkala 

Ph: +91 80953 41169, 87621 19917 
Email: info@rajeshwariedu.com | Web: rajeshwariedu.com 

9900544506 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

