



# Rajeshwari Education Foundation (R)

Patel Muddanna Shetty Campus, Radha Farms, Sanoor Village  
Karkala Taluk – 574 114, Udupi District, Karnataka

## CONSENT LETTER

**Name of the School: RAJESHWARI NATIONAL SCHOOL**

**Academic Year: 2025-2026**

I, hereby express my willingness and consent to be a member of the School Management Committee (SMC) of Rajeshwari National School for the academic year 2025-2026.

I understand the purpose, roles, and responsibilities of the School Management Committee and agree to actively participate in meetings, discussions, planning, and decision-making processes for the effective functioning and development of the school.

I assure that I will carry out my duties sincerely and abide by the rules, policies, and guidelines prescribed by the school and the concerned authorities during my tenure as a committee member.

This consent is given voluntarily and without any force or obligation.

SI No.	Name	Designation in SMC	Signature
1	Mr.Devi Prasad Shetty	Chairman	
2	Mr.Laxminarayana Nayak	Member Secretary	
3	Dr.Ajith Prakash	Co-Opted Member	
4	Mrs.Shashikala	Member	
5	Mr.Pradeep N	Member	
6	Mr.Ranjith Jain	Member	
7	Mr.Harish Anchan	Member	
8	Mr.Prashanth Shetty	Member	
9	Mrs.Sangeetha S Karunakar	Member	
10	Mr.Chirag Rao	Member	
11	Mrs.Mamatha P	Member	
12	Mr.Jayanth ASI	Member	
13	Mrs.Laxmi -WPC 180	Member	
14	Mr.Venkatesh Jagadish Devadiga	Member	



# Rajeshwari Education Foundation (R)

Patel Muddanna Shetty Campus, Radha Farms, Sanoor Village  
Karkala Taluk – 574 114, Udupi District, Karnataka

## List Of School Management Committee Members

Sl No.	Name	Father/Spouse Name	Occupation	Designation in SMC	Address	Contact No.
1	Mr.Devi Prasad Shetty	Late Raghava Shetty	Chairman	Chairman	S.No.391/4,Patel Muddanna Shetty Campus, Radha Farma, Sanoor Village, Karkala Taluk-574114	8095341169
2	Mr.Laxminarayana Nayak	Madhava Nayak	Principal	Member Secretary	Malathi Nivasa,#3-113D,Golya House,Near Swaraj maidan,Moodibidri-574227	8660519901
3	Dr.Ajith Prakash	V Shridhar Rao	Doctor	Co-Opted Member	2-89/2,Ayushree Murathangadi,Sanoor Karkala-574114	9902473185
4	Mrs.Shashikala Hegde	Kumarayya Hegde	Principal	Member	Vardhaman Primary School,Sanoor	9482255444
5	Mr.Pradeep N	Late Rathnaverma Jain	Principal	Member	Joduman,Jolara Bettu,Nellikaru Post,Karkala-574122	9481344441
6	Mr.Ranjith Jain	Dharmaraja Kambli	Parent Representative	Member	Ayarabettu House, Kanthavara Post and Village Karkala-574129	7760884855
7	Mr.Harish Anchan	Late Nemu Poojary	Parent Representative	Member	Badekkila, Gundiyadka Post , Kukkundoor,Karkala Taluk,Udupi	9844617452
8	Mr.Prashanth Shetty	Late Krishna L Shetty	Business	Member	Avinash Nivas,Sanoor	9845304162
9	Mrs.Sangeetha S Karunakar	Sheethal S Karunakar	Teacher	Member	Near Regency Hotel, Murathanagadi ,Sanoor, Karkala	8792133405



# Rajeshwari Education Foundation (R)

Patel Muddanna Shetty Campus, Radha Farms, Sanoor Village  
Karkala Taluk - 574 114, Udupi District, Karnataka

10	Mr.Chirag Rao	K Umesh Rao	Sports Person	Member	Near Hotel Chirag, Bajagoli	9901929398
			Educationist			
11	Mrs.Mamatha P	K.Harish Adhikari	Advocate	Member	Flat No:014,1 <sup>st</sup> floor, B Block,Sai Panchami residency Jodraste,Kukkundoor Karkala	9845853756
12	Mr.Jayanth ASI	Late Narayan Acharya	Police Department	Member	Karkala Police Station	6363076026
13	Mrs.Laxmi -WPC 180	Prabhu Patil	Police Department	Member	Karkala Police Station	7022783162
14	Mr.Venkatesh Jagadish Devadiga	Jagadish Devediga	Theater Personality	Member	9/14,Jogalabettu Primary School ,Near Bhuvanendra College Karkala	9900544506